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FINAL RANKING CLASSIC SLALOM - SENIOR OPEN

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1990930000645 Shibagaki Masayoshi JPN

2 2010930000595 Moritoki Mika JPN

3 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN

4 2010930000081 Hamasaki Tsukika JPN

5 2000930000078 Wada Reina JPN

6 2010930000084 Habiro Chinatsu JPN

7 1710930004902 Kanesaka Satoshi JPN

FINAL RANKING CLASSIC SLALOM - JUNIOR BOY OPEN

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1030930000647 Shibagaki Taiki JPN

2 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN

3 1040930000082 Kobayashi Jirei JPN

4 1040930000086 Kobayashi Jiyu JPN

5 1060930004906 Nagano Keita JPN

6 XXX Ushijima Sosuke JPN

Kinki Region Tournament
Kobe JAPAN, 11 March 2018
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FINAL RANKING CLASSIC SLALOM - JUNIOR GIRL OPEN

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2050930003495 Ogihara Misato JPN

2 2040930003117 Habiro Saki JPN

3 2050930003337 Nishioka Izumi JPN

4 2050930004912 Fukunaga Ai JPN

5 2070930004909 Imai Koharu JPN

6 2040930002296 Yoshida Miono JPN

7 2060930004907 Inokoza Nozomi JPN

8 2070930004913 Akiyama Kureha JPN

9 2070930004911 Ushijima Ayane JPN

10 XXX Akazawa Yuri JPN

11 XXX Tanokuchi Mio JPN

12 2050930004908 Ikeda Aoi JPN

13 2080930003496 Ogihara Manami JPN

14 XXX Saito Natsuko JPN

15 XXX Tahara Reina JPN

FINAL RANKING PAIR SLALOM

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1093150060 Shibagaki Masayoshi / Shibagaki Taiki JPN

2 XXX Kawashima Natsuki / Wada Reina JPN

3 XXX Ogihara Misato / Ogihara Manami JPN

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM - SENIOR OPEN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990930000645 Shibagaki Masayoshi JPN
2 2010930000595 Moritoki Mika JPN
3 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN
4 2000930000078 Wada Reina JPN
5 1650930000605 Moritoki Yukio JPN
6 2010930000081 Hamasaki Tsukika JPN
7 2010930000084 Habiro Chinatsu JPN
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FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM - JUNIOR BOY
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1030930000647 Shibagaki Taiki JPN
2 1040930000082 Kobayashi Jirei JPN

3 1040930000086 Kobayashi Jiyu JPN

4 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN

5 1060930004906 Nagano Keita JPN
6 XXX Ushijima Sosuke JPN

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM - JUNIOR GIRL
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2040930003117 Habiro Saki JPN

2 2040930002296 Yoshida Miono JPN

3 2060930004907 Inokoza Nozomi JPN

4 2050930004912 Fukunaga Ai JPN
5 2050930003337 Nishioka Izumi JPN
6 2070930004911 Ushijima Ayane JPN
7 2070930004909 Imai Koharu JPN
8 2070930004913 Akiyama Kureha JPN
9 XXX Tanokuchi Mio JPN

10 XXX Akazawa Yuri JPN
11 2050930004908 Ikeda Aoi JPN
12 XXX Saito Natsuko JPN
13 XXX Takayama Nao JPN
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